
LANDESLIGA  A

Pl. Verein K S U N W K P U B W Pt.

1. Kirchham 5 5 72 : 31 694 : 299 10

2. Reichraming 5 3 1 1 56 : 49 546 : 444 7

3. UJZ Mühlv.  3 5 3 2 58 : 43 542 : 421 6

4. Gallneukirchen 6 2 1 3 58 : 68 549 : 661 5

5. Hartkirchen 5 2 3 51 : 54 478 : 508 4

6. Salzkammergut 1 5 1 2 2 51 : 57 492 : 545 4

7. LZ Linz 5 5 32 : 75 317 : 745 0

:



HEIM:    JT Salzkammergut 1 GAST:   SV Gallneukirchen 1 LL A

GW Name,Vorname Pkt. UBW Name, Vorname Pkt. UBW

-60 EHRSCHWENDTNER Felix 0 0 SCHMIDERER Paul 1 10

-66 ZIVKOVIC Dragan 0 0 SCHMIDERER Simon 1 10

-66 GÜNES Talha 0 0 WOLFSJÄGER Maximilian 1 10

-73 LAHNSTEINER Rudolf 0 0 MAYR Thomas 1 10

-73 MAYRABEKOV Aslmbek 1 10 REISINGER Stefan 0 0

-50 BATBOLD Tsolomin 1 5 LEONFELLNER Valentin 0 0

-55 FISCHTHALER Dominik 0 0 HUTTER Simon 1 10

-81 JUST Florian 0 0 HEINZL Bernhard 1 10

-81 DANNER Dominik 1 10 PRIESNER Paul 0 0

-90 KARRER Ferry 1 10 STANZEL Benedikt 0 0

*90 HARLANDER Peter 1 10 MOOSBAUER Max 0 0

Zwischenstand 5 45 Zwischenstand 6 55

-60 MAYRABEKOV Ramasan 0 0 VONWILLER Victor 1 10

-66 ZIVKOVIC Dragan 0 0 WOLFSJÄGER Maximilian 1 10

-66 GÜNES Talha 1 10 SCHMIDERER Simon 0 0

-73 LAHNSTEINER Rudolf 1 10 REISINGER Stefan 0 00 0

-73 JUST Florian 1 10 MAYR Thomas 0 0

-50 BATBOLD Tsolomin 1 10 LEONFELLNER Valentin 0 0

-55 FISCHTHALER Dominik 0 0 HUTTER Simon 1 10

-81 MAYRABEKOV Aslmbek 0 0 PRIESNER Paul 1 10

-81 DANNER Dominik 1 10 HEINZL Bernhard 0 0

-90 KARRER Ferry 0 0 STANZEL Benedikt 1 10

+90 HARLANDER Peter 1 10 MOOSBAUER Max 0 0

ENDSTAND 11 105 ENDSTAND 11 105

15.Okt. 2011            KR:  Staudinger Ernst Sieger:   REMIS 6.Rd.



 

HEIM:  UJZ  Mühlviertel  3 GAST:  ASKÖ Reichraming LL A

GW Name,Vorname Pkt. UBW Name, Vorname Pkt. UBW

-60 LINDORFER Lukas 1 10 NB 0 0

-66 WEIXELBAUMER Tobias 1 10 BINDER Thomas 0 0

-66 HOFER Michael 1 10 SCHARNREITER Bernhard 0 0

-73 DESCHKA Günther 0 0 REISINGER Johann 1 10

-73 GINTERSEDER Patrick 0 0 REISINGER Simon 1 10

-50 FIDLER Lukas 0 0 SELLNER Philipp 0 0

-55 EDER Valentin 0 0 SELLNER Oliver 1 10

-81 MAKULA Michael 1 5 SCHARNREITER Alfred 0 0

-81 NB 0 0 PREXL Martin 1 10

-90 BINDER Rainer 0 0 KAHLIG Markus 1 10

*90 SHALA Visar 0 0 BINDER Josef 1 10

Zwischenstand 4 35 Zwischenstand 6 60

-60 LINDORFER Lukas 1 10 NB 0 0

-66 WEIXELBAUMER Tobias 1 10 SCHARNREITER Bernhard 0 0

-66 HOFER Michael 0 0 BINDER Thomas 1 10

-71 DESCHKA Günther 0 0 REISINGER Simon 1 10

-71 REITER Martin 0 0 REISINGER Johann 0 0

-50 FIDLER Lukas 1 5 SELLNER Philipp 0 0

-55 EDER Valentin 0 0 SELLNER Oliver 1 10

-81 MAKULA Michael 0 0 BINDER Josef 1 7

-81 NB 0 0 SCHARNREITER Alfred 1 10

-90 HEYNE Herbert 0 0 KAHLIG Markus 1 10

+90 KOLLISCH Robert 1 5 FURTNER Manfred 0 0

ENDSTAND 8 65 ENDSTAND 12 117

15.Okt. 2011       KR:   Beiskammer Bernh. Sieger:   ASKÖ Reichraming 6.Rd.



HEIM:   ASKÖ Judo LZ Linz GAST:   Union Hartkirchen

GW Name,Vorname Pkt. UBW Name, Vorname Pkt. UBW

-60 NB 0 0 WEISS Michael 1 10

-66 HAIN Stefan 0 0 DOPPLHAMMER Florian 1 10

-66 KLOIBHOFER Michael 1 10 NB 0 0

-73 ROUHOLLAH Sedhigi 0 0 SCHEITERBAUER Andreas 1 5

-73 ELLMER Michael 0 0 SILBER Thomas 1 10

-50 WIESENBERGER 0 0 KABASHI Gzim 1 10

-55 NB 0 0 HOFFMANN Daniel 1 10

-81 KLOIBHOFER Sebastian 1 10 LIMBERGER Martin 0 0

-81 DZHAFAROV Sar. 0 0 MAYRHOFER Heinrich 1 10

-90 NB 0 0 DOPPELHAMMER Martin 1 10

*90 HINKLE Michael 1 10 ROITHNER Florian 0 0

Zwischenstand 3 30 Zwischenstand 8 75

-60 NB 0 0 WEISS Michael 1 10

-66 HAIN Stefan 1 10 NB 0 0

-66 KLOIBHOFER Michael 0 0 DOPPLHAMMER Florian 1 10

-71 ROUHOLLAH Sedhigi 1 10 SILBER Thomas 0 0

-71 ELLMER Michael 0 0 SCHEITERBAUER Andreas 1 101 10

-50 WIESENBERGER 0 0 HOFFMANN Julian 1 101

-55 NB 0 0 HOFFMANN Daniel 1 10

-81 KLOIBHOFER Sebastian 1 10 MAYRHOFER Heinrich 0 0

-81 DZHAFAROV Sar. 1 10 LIMBERGER Martin 0 0

-90 HINKLE Michael 0 0 DOPPELHAMMER Martin 1 10

+90 NB 0 0 ROITHNER Florian 1 10

ENDSTAND 7 70 ENDSTAND 15 145

15.Okt. 2011         KR:  Kaindlstorfer Herm. Sieger:  Union Hartkirchen 6.Rd.


